4” Fixed Recessed Downlight Static WhiteIntervals® 03/29/2024
SONNEMAN — A WAY OF LIGHT | 103 Tower Drive, Middletown, NY 10941 | P. 914.834.3600  | csr@sonnemanawayoflight.com | www.sonnemanlight.com 1
Delivered Lumens
High Output: Up to 2,490Lm
Low Output: Up to 1,925Lm
Watts
High Output: 29W
Low Output: 21W

(11) Field-Paintable
(12) Not recommended for Optic FL
How to Order
Build your item numbers for the rough-in section (includes housing and driver) and the finishing section (includes LED light engine, trim, optic, and
ceiling application), plus any accessories ordered separately.
Made-to-Order — Program ordering information
ROUGH-IN SECTION ITEM NUMBER
Specify from left to right, e.g. 25RN4RICCPSTANFSH00V1
FINISHING SECTION ITEM NUMBER
Specify from left to right, e.g. 25FN4RBVSTSW3000NSCFSWV1
Trim
Finish
SW (6)
Satin White
SK
Satin Black
SA
Satin
Aluminum
Ceiling
Application Finish
SW (11)
Satin White
SK
Satin Black
SA
Satin Aluminum
25FN4
Intervals Recessed
Finishing Section
25FN4
Family Aperture
Shape
R
Round
S
Square
Optic Ceiling
Application
CF
Flanged
MW
Flangeless
Millwork
NA (9,10)
Flangeless
Mud-In
V1
V1
Version 1
VersionTrim
Style
BV
Bevel
PH
Pinhole
Regress
ST
Standard
CCT
2200 (7)
2200K
2700 (8)
2700K
3000 (8)
3000K
3500 (8)
3500K
4000 (8)
4000K
Optical Accessories*